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Kpyn3sHasa KoMmnaHums

Celestyal Cruises
Ha naiiHepe

Celestyal Olympia
3 HOUW BCe BKJIlOUEHO Iconic Aegean

Kpyws ID: #30 766 301

[aTta Hayana noe3sakun: Nt 31 map. 2023

[aTa okoHYaHusa noe3aku: nH 03 anp. 2023

KonnuyectBo Houen: 3 HoUMn

PervoH nnasaHus: EBpona; EBpona K>Has; CpeansemMHoe Mope; dreickoe

Mope


https://center.cruises
tel:380503369990
mailto:pc.infoEmail

B
B

KopoTkast KpynsHasi nporpaMmma

MNOPT

AduHbI (JTaBpUOH)
peuns

MwnKoHoc
Npeuuns

MwvkoHoC
peuns

MaTtmoc
peuunsa

WpaknunoH, o.Kput
Npeuuns

CaHTOpuHU, Kuknagbl
Mpeuwnsa

AduHbI (JTaBpU1OH)
Npeuuns

JIATA

nT 31 map.

nt 31 map.

c6 01 anp.

c6 01 anp.

Bc 02 anp.

Bc 02 anp.

nH 03 anp.
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NMPUBbITUE

18:00

07:00

16:30

07:00

16:30

06:00

OTBbITUE

13:00

23:00

13:00

21:30

12:00

21:30
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